
Date Income Expenses Net Paypal Checking Total Assets

2014 2,967.32$    2,814.95$    152.37$       43.32$        109.05$      152.37$        

Jan-Jun 2015 3,563.95$    3,181.95$    382.00$       19.26$        515.11$      534.37$        

2015-2016 AY # 7,160.35$    7,534.56$    (374.21)$      19.26$        140.90$      160.16$        

2016-2017 AY # 10,436.71$  10,181.39$  255.32$       293.16$      122.32$      415.48$        

2017-2018 AY # 11,813.68$  10,887.66$  926.02$       541.68$      799.82$      1,341.50$    

2018-2019 AY # 11,571.99$  12,024.80$  (452.81)$      368.34$      520.35$      888.69$        

2019-2020 AY # 10,561.81$  8,653.44$    1,908.37$    1,305.60$  1,491.46$  2,797.06$    

2020-2021 AY # 8,622.06$    9,808.77$    (1,186.71)$  251.58$      1,358.77$  1,610.35$    

2022-2023 AY # 13,133.04$  16,796.21$  (3,663.17)$  96.53$        708.53$      805.06$        

2023-2024 AY # 10,260.00$  10,144.19$  115.81$       279.79$      641.08$      920.87$        

Jul-24 140.00$        5.25$             134.75$       414.54$      641.08$      1,055.62$     

Aug-24 190.00$        6.74$             183.26$       597.80$      641.08$      1,238.88$     

Sep-24 2,990.00$     3,506.74$     (516.74)$      183.26$      538.88$      722.14$        

1Q 2024-2025 3,320.00$    3,518.73$    (198.73)$      183.26$      538.88$      722.14$        

Oct-24 1,190.00$     27.13$          1,162.87$    1,346.13$  538.88$      1,885.01$     

Nov-24 390.00$        11.70$          378.30$       1,724.43$  538.88$      2,263.31$     

Dec-24 3,585.00$     10.11$          3,574.89$    2,024.32$  3,813.88$  5,838.20$     

2Q 2024-2025 5,165.00$    48.94$          5,116.06$    2,024.32$  3,813.88$  5,838.20$    

Jan-25 534.04$        2,527.73$     (1,993.69)$  478.79$      $3,365.72 3,844.51$     

Feb-25 190.00$        6.74$             183.26$       662.05$      $3,365.72 4,027.77$     

Mar-25 190.00$        6.74$             183.26$       845.31$      $3,365.72 4,211.03$     

3Q 2024-2025 914.04$        2,541.21$    (1,627.17)$  845.31$      3,365.72$  4,211.03$    

Apr-25 190.00$        2,229.43$     (2,039.43)$  1,028.57$  $1,143.03 2,171.60$     

May-25 190.00$        6.74$             183.26$       183.26$      $2,171.60 2,354.86$     

Jun-25 190.00$        6.74$             183.26$       366.52$      $2,171.60 2,538.12$     

4Q 2024-2025 570.00$        2,242.91$    (1,672.91)$  366.52$      2,171.60$  2,538.12$    

2024-2025 AY # 9,969.04$    8,351.79$    1,617.25$    366.52$      2,171.60$  2,538.12$    
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